30
 Cylindrical external surfaces,
flat surfaces, tapers and holes
Achievable surface roughness  Rz<1µm / Ra<0,16 µm
Hole machining
Tool type min. diameter (mm) Hole dept (mm)
SX5
                 Ø51 ≤ 20

Single Roller Burnishing Tools
SX Series  |  SX5 and SX8 types
How to order | Order samples
Product selection
SX5 - Machining parameters
Working range  Ø ≥ 10 (up to Ø 80 mm)
Circumferential speed  max. 150 m/min.
Feed rate  max. 0,6 mm/rev.
Rolling share  up to 0,02 mm
Rolling force  max. 5000 Newton
Pre-machining roughness  Rz = 5 - 20 μm
Pre-machining  lathe or grinding
Coolant  Oil or emulsion
SX8 - Machining parameters
Working range  Ø > 12 (up to Ø200 mm)
Circumferential speed  max. 150 m/min.
Feed rate  max. 0,6 mm/rev.
Rolling share  up to 0,02 mm
Rolling force  max. 5000 Newton
Pre-machining roughness  Rz = 5 - 20 μm
Pre-machining  lathe or grinding
Coolant  Oil or emulsion
You can create order codes of the tool and spare parts by looking at the product selection table. For this, please rank the requested product features side by side.
Version 1 - From tailstock to chuck
Version 3 - From chuck to tailstock Version 4 - Chuck side
Version 2 - Tailstock side
Dimensions
* b=60 mm for the tools with Ø40 mm VDI and cylindrical shank.
There is not "n" size at square shank tools.
All dimensions in mm.
32
 Cylindrical external surfaces,
flat surfaces, tapers and holes
Achievable surface roughness  Rz<1µm / Ra<0,16 µm
Hole machining
Tool type min. diameter (mm) Hole dept (mm)
SX 14
Ø110 ≤ 30
Ø151 ≤ 80
Ø160 Unlimited
  1- Cage
2- Support roller
	 9- Roller
15- Thrust ring
18- Tool body
19- Dial indicator (IP67)
       • waterproof
       • shockproof
24- Bearing
27- Shank
SX-14-1-VDI40
Single roller burnishing tool
internal coolant
Hole or shaft burnishing
on machining center
Hole burnishing application
33
Single Roller Burnishing Tools
SX Series  |  SX14 type
How to order | Order samples
SX14 - Machining parameters
Working range  Ø ≥ 30 (up to Ø5000 mm)
Circumferential speed  max. 200 m/min.
Feed rate  max. 1 mm/rev.
Rolling share  up to 0,03 mm
Rolling force  max. 10000 Newton
Pre-machining roughness  Rz = 5 - 20 μm
Pre-machining  lathe or grinding
Coolant  Oil or emulsion
You can create order codes of the tool and spare parts by looking at the product selection table. For this, please rank the requested product features side by side.
Version 1 - From tailstock to chuck
Version 3 - From chuck to tailstock Version 4 - Chuck side
Version 2 - Tailstock side
Dimensions
There is not "n" size at square tools
All dimensions in mm.
Product selection
34
Limited length of holes, shafts
and internal-external tapers
Hole and shaft process
in one setting...
SX-35M-1-50-ZS32
Single roller burnishing tool
Achievable surface roughness  Rz<1µm / Ra<0,16 µm
SX-35M Processing properties and parameters
Processable surface Holes, shafts, internal and
external tapers*
Working range Ø ≥ 35
Circumferential speed max. 150 m/min.
Feed rate max. 0,6 mm/rev.
Rolling share (int./ext.) up to 0,03 / 0,02 mm
Rolling force max. 5000 Newton
Pre-machining roughness Rz = 5 - 20 μm
Pre-machining lathe or reaming
Coolant Oil or emulsion
* Taper setting should be made for taper process.
SX-35D-1-100-VDI30
Single roller burnishing tool
SX-35D Processing properties and parameters
Processable surface Holes and internal
tapers*
Working range Ø ≥ 35
Circumferantial speed max. 150 m/min.
Feed rate max. 0,6 mm/rev.
Rolling share up to 0,03 mm
Rolling force max. 5000 Newton
Pre-machining roughness Rz = 5 - 20 μm
Pre-machining lathe or reaming
Coolant Oil or emulsion
* Taper setting should be made for taper process.
  1- Cage
2- Support roller
  9- Roller
11- Roller head carrier
18- Tool body
19- Dial indicator (IP67)
       • waterproof
       • shockproof
27- Shank
  1- Cage
2- Support roller
  9- Roller
11- Roller head carrier
18- Tool body
19- Dial indicator (IP67)
       • waterproof
       • shockproof
27- Shank
35